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Your waste and recycling collection calendar 2025/26

G r e e n  d a y s
General rubbish, food
waste and small electrical
items.

 G r e y  d a y s
Same as green days but check the collection
changes to see when to put your bins out.

B l u e  d a y s
Same as grey days but
check the collection
changes to see when to
put your bins out.

P i n k  d a y s
Recycling, food waste, batteries, textiles
and garden waste for brown bin customers.

< No garden waste collections between
25 December and 8 January.

+ Brown bin subscribers can have extra
garden waste collected this week, see page 2.
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Normal collection day Revised collection day

Friday 18 April Saturday 19 April

Monday 21 April Tuesday 22 April

Tuesday 22 April Wednesday 23 April

Wednesday 23 April Thursday 24 April

Thursday 24 April Friday 25 April

Friday 25 April Saturday 26 April

Monday 25 August Tuesday 26 August

Tuesday 26 August Wednesday 27 August
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Normal collection day Revised collection day

Thursday 25 December Saturday 27 December<

Friday 26 December Monday 29 December<

Monday 29 December Tuesday 30 December<

Tuesday 30 December Wednesday 31 December<

Wednesday 31 December Friday 2 January<

Thursday 1 January Saturday 3 January<

Friday 2 January Monday 5 January<
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Tuesday 6 January Wednesday 7 January<

Wednesday 7 January Thursday 8 January<

Thursday 8 January Friday 9 January

Friday 9 January Saturday 10 January
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Your waste and recycling collection changes 2025/26

Don’t let the weather leave you guessing!
Stay in the know - follow our Binfluencers
WhatsApp Channel and get bin collection
updates and alerts, recycling tips and more
sent directly to your phone for you to share
with your neighbours, friends and family! 

Follow us now - click here to access South
Oxfordshire Binfluencers! or scan the QR
code.
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Spring and Autumn extra garden waste collections

standard sized (60L) black refuse-style sacks or boxes / containers
totalling no more than a standard bin full.

you can put out up to four additional sacks
of garden waste per brown bin subscription.

If you are subscribed to our brown bin service, you can have extra garden waste collected for free, on your normal
collection day only, between 31 March and 11 April and then again between 27 October and 7 November.  Just remember:

no tonne builders’ waste bags – our crews won’t collect from these.only natural garden waste, such as cut
grass, plants or branches. 

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VarRk8rGE56pjHEU8K29
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VarRk8rGE56pjHEU8K29

